Keyed Sash Lock

Application [ Description
Lockable swivel action double hung window lock.

Features and Specifications
Swivel type two way action

Key to lock and unlock
Optional one way screws

Range of keepers for timber and aluminium
window applications

Standard 16 mm and wide 26 mm bases available

Australian made with imported cylinder
Available in Trade Pack only.
Keying

5 disc wafer cylinder

Two Whitco chrome plated keys
Can be key alike to other Whitco 5 disc products

Standard finishes

Satin Chrome 05
Bright Chrome 08
Mahogany 12
White 16
Black 17
Primrose 19

Non Standard Finishes

Other polyester power coat finishes available on
application.

Trade Pack

Standard including fixing screws & standard keeper
No Screws or Keeper
Plain Wide Base including fixing screws & Standard keeper

Standard base including fixing screws & Slimline keeper

e« Denotes finish. See price list for available pack [ finish combinations

W2733ee
W2734e.
W2736ee
W2740e.

IZAIuminium MTimber

Keepers

Double Hung

Narrow, Zinc diecast

Standard, Zinc diecast

Slimline, Clearview, Zinc diecast

205, Stainless Steel

405, Stainless Steel

505, Stainless Steel

805, Stainless Steel
Comalco, Stainless Steel
Alcan, Stainless Steel
Wideline, Stainless Steel

4 mm Standard base packer
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W2725ee
W2726¢e
W279217
W271604
W272404
W271804
W271704
W271904
W272304
W279104
W2714ee
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Standard base

Standard keeper



