Keyed Sash Lock

Application / Description

Lockable swivel action double hung window lock.

Features and Specifications

- Swivel type two way action
- Key to lock and unlock
- Optional one way screws
- Range of keepers for timber and aluminium window applications
- Standard 16 mm and wide 26 mm bases available
- Australian made with imported cylinder

Available in Trade Pack only.

Keying

- 5 disc wafer cylinder
- Two Whitco chrome plated keys
- Can be key alike to other Whitco 5 disc products

Standard finishes	
Satin Chrome	05
Bright Chrome	08
Mahogany	12
White	16
Black	17
Primrose	19

Non Standard Finishes

Other polyester power coat finishes available on application.

Trade Pack	
Standard including fixing screws & standard keeper	W2733••
No Screws or Keeper	W2734••
Plain Wide Base including fixing screws & Standard keeper	W2736••
Standard base including fixing screws & Slimline keeper	W2740••

•• Denotes finish. See price list for available pack / finish combinations









Keepers	
Narrow, Zinc diecast	W2725••
Standard, Zinc diecast	W2726••
Slimline, Clearview, Zinc diecast	W279217
205, Stainless Steel	W271604
405, Stainless Steel	W272404
505, Stainless Steel	W271804
805, Stainless Steel	W271704
Comalco, Stainless Steel	W271904
Alcan, Stainless Steel	W272304
Wideline, Stainless Steel	W279104
4 mm Standard base packer	W2714••

